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ADULTSK Silver Women ART Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Brooklynn Kos Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Jesyca Racine Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt A Grace Vezina Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt A Kensi Lafond Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt A Pascale Kress Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt A Bryer Alton Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt A Isla Emery Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt A Layla Nguyen Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt A Aria Wiebe Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt B Kali McDonald Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt B Ainsley Watson Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt B Charlotte Nguyen Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt B Ayla Rose Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt B Brynlee Wiebe La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt B Bryar Wilkins Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt B Avery Rotar Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt C Raelynn Rondeau Hines Creek Dist AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt C Maiya Christensen Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt C Bella Gach Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt C Sahiba Sandhu Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt C Dreya Krahn La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt C Gabrielle MarieBasingan Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt C Scarlett Robillard Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Eleanor Bassett Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Addison Peters La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Piper Petersen Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Hadley Thomsen Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Yacine Sy Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Carlie White Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Klaira Smith Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt D Elandra Sturko Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Sydney Clow Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Brinley Shrode Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Olivia Oakford Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Ziya Curry Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Anna Dechaine Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Sage Fabian Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Kenzie Watchorn Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt E Hannah Managtag Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt F Molly Campbell Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt F Alexis Mac Lellan Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt F Laila Miller Hines Creek Dist AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt F Maddison Banack Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt F Elise Meunier Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt F Peyton Young Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt F Shelby White Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Annamay Case Grimshaw FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Olivia Norton Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Alanah Dubrule Twilight FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Aleah Zeller Akasaka FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Natalia Drysdale Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Catherina Pratt Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Autumn Zylinski Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt G Alyssa Jewer Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt H Hannah Garant Twilight FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt H Isabella Pozniak Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt H Kaylia Green Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt H Lily-Anne Crespeigne Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt H Reagan Emmons Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt H Emily Anderson Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 2 STAR 2 Flt H Jayla O'Regan Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt A Gabriela Wagar Rodriguez Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt A Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt A Isabella Kroeker Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt A Alexandra Zaichkowsky Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt A Ellie Christensen Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt A Kamryn Gour Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt A Jazlyn Whitford Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Skyler Rich Alingod Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Addie Madden Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Mia Schoeman Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Kaylia Wiebe La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Maya Chapman Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt B Alina Baher Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Ali-Mae Pigott Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Jasmyn House Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Mackenzie Lucas Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Taylor Harder La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Amelia Jacobs Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Naomi Cluff Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt C Alexa Janzen La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt D Jamie-Lynn Hunsbedt Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt D Lainey McMillan Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt D Delaney Breen Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt D Brooklyn Madden Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt D Rylyn Schafer Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt D Madyson Schaub Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt D Denae Gaultier Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt E Kacie Whitmey Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt E Madelynn Fabian Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt E Katelyn Miller Hines Creek Dist AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt E Madison Beebe Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt E Carissa Belhomme Hines Creek Dist AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt E Kayleigh Krueger Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR 3 STAR 3 Flt E Brenna Garant Twilight FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK 2023PeaceSSI:STARSK:STAR2 STAR 2 Flt H Janelle Lanctot Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic Haileigh Mercier Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic Juanita Wiebe La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic Kate Hegland Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic Meladia Blundell Edson FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic Sadie Finnebraaten Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic Victoria Ferguson Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Kayla Welygan Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 10 Women Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 10 Women Sadie Finnebraaten Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team  A Grovedale Stars Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team A Bonnyville Bunny HopsBonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team A Ice Breakers La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team A Pastel Pals Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team A Peppy Penguins Hines Creek Dist AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team B PR Cold as Ice Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team B PR Stars on Ice Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team B Sexsmith Super StarsSexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team B The Care Bears Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 Team Team B The Duo Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 Team Team Bonnyville Besties Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 Team Team Bonnyville Ice WavesBonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 Team Team PR Fire n Ice Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 Team Team Pretty In Pink La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 Team Team Sassy Swingers Hines Creek Dist AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Natalie Thompson La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Asha Scully Lakeside FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Anika Grievson Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Taya Kenyon La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Shelby Belanger Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Andrea-Jean Lefort Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Ava Prah Lakeside FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Angelica DeGuzman Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Billie Naisby Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Kaci Broome Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Kimberly Oliver Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Layla Platt Lakeside FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Kaylea Durocher Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Grace Langell Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Jenaka MacKay Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Maci Senyk Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Shayla Neudorf La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Renee Wiebe La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Stella Matchett Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Hailey McLellan Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Isla Anderson Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Mya Hussey Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Kylie Platt Lakeside FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Penelope Mercereau Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Team Team GP Penguins Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Team Team Magical Mermaids Hinton FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Team Team Swifties Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Team Team The Sexsmith CircusSexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Team Team Twisted Triplets La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Women 13O Flt B Grace Schaub Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Allison Harvey Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Avaia Ashton Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Dayna Peters La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Justice Kamotzki Edson FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Jenaka MacKay Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Maci Senyk Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Addie Madden Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Madison Heighington Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Renee Wiebe La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Stella Matchett Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Lainey McMillan Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Delaney Breen Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Mya Hussey Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Brooklyn Madden Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Rylyn Schafer Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Madyson Schaub Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Rylyn MacKay Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Kacie Whitmey Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Penelope Mercereau Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Madison Beebe Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Shelby Belanger Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Kayleigh Krueger Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Andrea-Jean Lefort Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Angelica DeGuzman Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Billie Naisby Hudson's Hope FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Grace Schaub Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Kimberly Oliver Northern Lights FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Madison Heighington Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Rylyn MacKay Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Team Team The Slick Sisters Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Team Team Powerpuff Girls Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Addison Watson Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Elyssa McLellan Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A McKenna Danyluk Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Sophia O'Connell Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Victoria Ferguson Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Myra Clarke Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Avaia Ashton Hay River FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Kate Hegland Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Aubree Sadoway Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Addison Watson Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Natalie Thompson La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Kirsten Harder La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Lucy Clarke Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Elyssa McLellan Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Sophia O'Connell Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Myra Clarke Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Allison Harvey Sexsmith FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Grace Langell Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Dayna Peters La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Kirsten Harder La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Lucy Clarke Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Elyssa McLellan Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B McKenna Danyluk Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Myra Clarke Grovedale SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Haileigh Mercier Bonnyville FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Kate Hegland Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Aubree Sadoway Whitecourt FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women Juanita Wiebe La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women Julianne Howse Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women Kirsten Harder La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic Kaci Broome Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Juanita Wiebe La Crete FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Julianne Howse Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Kayla Welygan Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 9 Women Sadie Finnebraaten Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR Open Team Team Icy Contractors Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR Open Team Team Lumberjacks Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR Open Team Team Women in Black Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU


